 5,7“ 640 x 480
4.3“ 800 x 480 + PCAP
5.0“ 800 x 480 IPS
EVERVISION ELECTRONICS LTD.,  founded in
1998, is  a specia l ized manufacturer  for  High-
Mix /  Low Volume TFT modules as wel l  as for
specia l  customized solut ions.
In order to meet mani fo ld requirements for

PCAP
Cover Glass
PCAP
Standard High Brightness
Ultra High
Brightness
Converter
Ultra Wide
Viewing
LRF Transmissive
Micro Reflective MCU
TTL
RGB
LVDS USB eDP MIPI GUI -20 +70° -30 +85°
3.5 320 x 240 VGG322425 76,90 x 63,90 x 3,30 TN ● ● ○ - - 1200 / 60khrs ○ ● - ● ● ○ ● - - - - - - ● ●
3.5 320 x 240 VGG322441 76,90 x 63,90 x 3,30 IPS ● ● ○ 570cd / 50khrs - - ○ ● - ● - ○ ● - - - - - - - -30 +85°
3.5 320 x 240 VGG322439 76,90 x 63,90 x 3,30 TN ● ● ○ - 800 / 25khrs - - ● ● - - ● - - - - - - - ● -
3.5 640 x 480 VGG644817 76,90 x 63,90 x 3,20 IPS ● ● ○ -   / 50khrs - ○ ● - ● - - ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ - ● -
3.5 480 x 272 VGG482709 105,50 x 67,20 x 3,10 TN ● ● ○ - - 1200 / 60khrs ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● - - - - - ◊ ● ●
4.3 480 * 272 VGG482720 105,50 x 67,20 x 3,10 IPS ● ● ○ - 950 / 60khrs - - - - - - ● ● - - - - - ◊ - -30 +85°
4.3 800 x 480 VGG804830 105,50 x 67,20 x 3,10 IPS ● ● ○ - 810 / 60khrs - ● ● - ● - - ● ● ● ● ● ● ◊ - -30 +85°
5.0 800 x 480 VGG804821 118,50 x 77,55 x 3,40 TN ● ● ○ - - 1200 / 60khrs ● / - ● ● ● ● ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● - ● -
5.0 800 x 480 VGG804838 118,50 x 77,55 x 3,40 IPS ● ● ○ 500 / 60khrs - 1120 / 60khrs ● / - ● - ● - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ◊ - -30 +85°
5.7 320 x 240 VGG322426 144,00 x 104,60 x 13,00 TN ● ● ○ 700 / 50khrs - 1200 / 50khrs ● ● ● ● - ● ● - - - - - - ● -
5.7 640 x 480 VGG644804/-10 144,00 x 104,60 x 13,00 TN ● ● ○ 700 / 50khrs - 1800 / 50khrs ● ● ● ● - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ○ - ● ●
5.7 640 x 480 VGG644813/-14 143,20 x 103,80 x 11,60 TN ● ○ ○ 630 / 78khrs 1100 / 50khrs 2400 / 78khrs ○ ● ● ● - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ○ - ● -
6.5 800 x 480 VGG804811 155,20 x 89,40 x 5,50 TN ○ ● ○ 500 / 20khrs - - ○ ○ - - - ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ - - -30 +85°
7.0 800 x 480 VGG804818 164,90 x 100,00 x 5,70 TN ○ ● ○ 400 / 20khrs - - ● ● - ● - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● - - -30 +85°
7.0 800 x 480 VGG804849 166,60 x 109,40 x 10,00 TN ● ● ○ 500 / 50khrs 1000 / 50khrs 1750 / 50khrs ● ● - ●  - - ● ● ● ● ● ● - ● ●
7.0 800 x 480 VGG804847 166,60 x 109,40 x 10,00 IPS ● ● ○ 500 / 50khrs - 1000 / 50khrs ● ● - ● - - ● ● ● ● ● ○ - ● ●
7.0 800 x 480 VGG804833 166,60 x 109,40 x 5.65 IPS ● ● ○ - 900 / 65khrs 1500 / 30khrs ● / - ● - - - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ◊ - -30 +85°
7.0 800 x 480 VGG804844 165,00 x 100,00 x 19.00 TN - ● ○ - 800 / 50khrs - ● ● - - - - - - - - - - ● ● -
7.0 1024 x 600 VGG106004/-12 165,00 x 104,00 x 3,50 TN ● ● ○ 500 / 50khrs 1000 / 50khrs - ● / - ● - - - - ○ ● ● ● ● ● - ● -
7.0 1024 x 600 VGG106007/-09 165,00 x 104,00 x 5,05 IPS ● ● ○ 500 / 50khrs - 1400 / 50khrs ● / - ● - - - - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ◊ ● -
7.0 1024 x 600 VGG106015 165,00 x 104,00 x 5,05 IPS ● ● ○ 500 / 50khrs - - - ○ - - - - ● - - - - - - ● -
8.0 800 x 480 VGG804823 192,80 x 116,90 x 6,40 TN ● ● ○ - 1000 / 50khrs - ● / - ● - ● - ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ◊ - -30 +85°
8.0 800 x 600 VGG806003 183,00 x 141,00 x 5,60 TN ● ● ○ 250 / 20khrs - - ○ ○ - - - - ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ - ● -
8.0 1024 x 600 VGG106018 192,80 x 116,90 x 6,40 IPS ○ ● ○ 500 / 20khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ◊ ● -
8.0 1024 x 768 VGG107613 174,00 x 136,00 x 2,45 IPS ○ ● ○ 400 / 20khrs - - ● / - ● - - - - - ● ● ● ● ○ - ● -
8.4 800 x 600 VGG806004 199,50 x 149,00 x 9,75 TN ○ ● ○ 600 / 50khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● ● - - ● -
9.0 800 x 480 VGG804809 211,10 x 126,50 x 5,90 TN ● ● ○ 250 / 20khrs - - ○ ○ - - - - ● ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ◊ ● -
10.1 1024 x 600 VGG106014 235,00 x 143,00 x 4,60 IPS ○ ● ○ 700 / 50khrs - - ● / ○ ○ - - - - ● ● ● ○ ● ○ - ● -
10.1 1280 x 800 VGG128004 229.46 x 149.10 x 2.50 AAS *1 ○ ● ● 550 / 60khrs - - ● / - ● - - - - - ● ● ● ● ● ◊ ● -
10.1 1280 x 800 VGG128023 229.46 x 149.10 x 4.95 AAS *1 ○ ● ● - - 1200 / 50khrs ● / - ● - - - - - ● ● ● ● ○ ◊ ● -
10.1 1920 x 1200 VGG191203 229.46 x 149.10 x 4.80 IPS ○ ● ○ - - 1000 / 50khrs ○ ● - - - - - ● ● ● ● - - ● -
10.3 1280 x 480 VGG124806 265,20 x 109,80 x 13,16 IPS ○ ● ○ 600 / 50khrs - - ● / - ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - - ● -
10.4 1024 x 768 VGG107603 238,60 x 175,80 x 7,50 VA *2 ○ ● ○ 350 / 30khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ ● -
10.4 1024 x 768 VGG107620 230,00 x 180,20 x 9,60 IPS ○ ● ○ - 1000 / 80khrs - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ ● -
10.4 1024 x 768 VGG107621 236,00 x 174,70 x 13.02 IPS ○ ● ○ - 1000 / 50khrs - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ ● -
12.1 1024 x 768 VGG107616 279,00 x 209,00 x 12,00 IPS ○ ● ○ 600 / 30khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ ● ●
12.1 1280 x 800 VGG128021 278,00 x 184,00 x 10,00 AAS - ● ○ 600 / 50khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ - ●
12.3 1920 x 720 VGG197202 308,10 x 130,00 x 15,10 IPS ○ ○ ○ - 850 / 30khrs - ● / - ● / - - - - - - ● ● ● - - - - -30 +85°
13.3 1920 x 1080 VGG191006 307,60 x 183,05 x 5,50 IPS ○ ● ○ - 800 / 50khrs - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ 0 +50° -
15.0 1024 x 768 VGG107607 326,50 x 253,50 x 11,80 VA *2 ○ ● ○ 440 / 70khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ ● ●
15.6 1920 x 1080 VGG191005 363,80 x 215,98 x 11,50 AAS *1 ○ ● ● 400 / 50khrs - - ● ● - - - - - ● ● ● - - ◊ ● ●
21.5 1920 x 1080 VGG191009 495,60 x 292,29 x 10,70 IPS ○ - ● - 850 / 30khrs - ● ● - - - - - ● ○ ● ● - ◊ 0 +50° -20 +60°